
Lumpkin County Schools, January 2023-2024 
Cottrell, Blackburn & Long Branch Elementary School - Breakfast & Lunch Menu 

Featuring Dahlonega Hometown Harvest Herbs and Produce! 
BREAKFAST: Student prices per status, free, reduced price $.30, or full-pay $2.00                               Adult/Non-Student or Student Second Meals:  $3.00 
Weekly 
Breakfast  
Menu 

Sausage Biscuit, 
Cinnamon Biscuit, 

Soft Baked Bar, Fruit, 
Juice & Milk 

Honey Bun/Homemade 
Cinnamon Roll, 

Cinnamon Biscuit, Soft Baked 
Bar, Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Chicken Biscuit, 
Cinnamon Biscuit, Soft 

Baked Bar, Fruit, Juice & 
Milk 

Homemade Cinnamon 
Roll, Cinnamon Biscuit, 
Soft Baked Bar, Fruit, 

Juice & Milk 

Sausage Biscuit (& 
Gravy), Cinnamon 

Biscuit, Soft Baked Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

LUNCH: Student prices per status, free, reduced price $.40, or full-pay $3.00                                        Adult/Non-Student or Student Second Meals: $5.00 
 Monday, Jan. 1 Tuesday, Jan. 2 Wednesday, Jan. 3 Thursday, Jan. 4 Friday, Jan. 5 

Happy Holiday 
 

Break! Pizza, Daily Sandwich, 
Green Beans, 

Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Burgers/Hot Dog, 
Daily Sandwich, Fries, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk & Dessert 
Monday, Jan. 8 Tuesday, Jan. 9 Wednesday, Jan. 10 Thursday, Jan. 11 Friday, Jan. 12 

Chicken Sandwich, 
Daily Sandwich, Green 

Beans, Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

BBQ Pork Totchos & Roll, 
Daily Sandwich,  

Baked Beans, Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Asian Chicken & Rice, 
Yogurt & Cheese Power Pack, 

Daily Sandwich, Steamed 
Broccoli, Salad Bar,  
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Nachos, Daily Sandwich, 
Mex Pinto Beans, 

Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Burgers/Hot Dog, 
Daily Sandwich, Fries, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk & Dessert 

Monday, Jan. 15 Tuesday, Jan. 16 Wednesday, Jan. 17 Thursday, Jan. 18 Friday, Jan. 19 

 
MLK Holiday! 

Popcorn Chicken & Roll, 
Daily Sandwich, 

Mashed Potatoes, Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Chicken Corn Chowder & 
Grilled Cheese, Corn Dog, 

Managers Choice Power Pack, 
Daily Sandwich, Green Beans, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Nachos, Daily Sandwich, 
Buttered Corn, 

Salad Bar, 
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Burgers/Hot Dog, 
Daily Sandwich, Fries, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk & Dessert 

Monday, Jan. 22 Tuesday, Jan. 23 Wednesday, Jan. 24 Thursday, Jan. 25 Friday, Jan. 26 
Pizza, Daily Sandwich, 

Steamed Broccoli, 
Salad Bar, 

Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Chicken & Waffles, 
Daily Sandwich, 
Fries, Salad Bar, 

Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Beef-A-Roni & Roll, Corn Dog, 
Managers Choice Power Pack, 
Daily Sandwich, Green Beans, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Nachos, Daily Sandwich, 
Mex Pinto Beans, 

Salad Bar,  
Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Burgers/Hot Dog, 
Daily Sandwich, Fries, 
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk & Dessert 
Monday, Jan. 29 Tuesday, Jan. 30 Wednesday, Jan. 31 Thursday, Feb. 1 Friday, Feb. 2 

Buffalo Chicken Dip & 
Chips, Daily Sandwich, 

Steamed Broccoli, 
Salad Bar, 

Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Chicken Sandwich, 
Daily Sandwich,  

Fries,  
Salad Bar, 

Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Beef & Bean Chili w/ Roll, 
Corn Dog, Daily Sandwich, 

Managers Choice Power Pack, 
Buttered Corn, 

Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Nachos,  
Daily Sandwich, 

Mex Pinto Beans, 
Salad Bar, 

Fruit, Juice & Milk 

Burgers/Hot Dog, 
Daily Sandwich,  

Fries,  
Salad Bar, Fruit, Juice,  

Milk & Dessert 
Farm2School            regionally grown produce, GA            & Lumpkin Grown Hometown Harvest          produce included weekly/monthly! 
                                                                                                                                                                               Menu subject to change based on availability/delivery. 


